SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Integra®
NuGrip™ CMC Implant
Table of Contents
Indications For Use ..............................................................................................................................................................................................2
Contraindications .................................................................................................................................................................................................2
Warnings and Precautions ..................................................................................................................................................................................2
System Overview .................................................................................................................................................................................................. 3

 ©2013 Integra. All rights reserved. Printed in the USA. 3K. 0002939-2
References
1. Cook SD, Klawitter JJ, Weinstein AM.  The influence of implant elastic modulus on the stress distribution around LTI carbon and aluminum
oxide dental implants. J Biomed Mater Res 1981;15:879-887.
2. Strzepa P, Klawitter JJ, Ascension PyroCarbon Hemisphere Wear Testing Against Bone, Poster No. 0897, 51st Annual Meeting of the
Orthopedic Research Society.
NuGrip CMC Instrumentation
INS-443-00  NuGrip Instrument Set
AWL-100-01  Starter Awl
AWL-200-00  Alignment Awl
ALG-100-00  Alignment Guide
OSG-442-00  Vertical Cut Guide
TMP-443-S  Sizing Template, Size S
TMP-443-M  Sizing Template, Size M
TMP-443-L  Sizing Template, Size L
BRH-442-10  Broach, Size 10
BRH-442-20  Broach, Size 20
BRH-442-30  Broach, Size 30
BRH-442-40  Broach, Size 40
TRL-443-10S  Trial, Size 10-S
TRL-443-10M  Trial, Size 10-M
TRL-443-20S  Trial, Size 20-S
TRL-443-20M  Trial, Size 20-M
TRL-443-30S  Trial, Size 30-S
TRL-443-30M Trial, Size 30-M
TRL-443-30L Trial, Size 30-L
TRL-443-40M Trial, Size 40-M
TRL-443-40L Trial, Size 40-L
IMP-442-00 Impactor
EXT-200-00 Trial Extractor
EXT-100-01 Implant Extractor
SHP-443-S  Finishing Shaper, Size S
SHP-443-M  Finishing Shaper, Size M
SHP-443-L  Finishing Shaper, Size L
RET-443-00  Hohmann Retractor
CMC Disposable Packs
CMC-DIS-STR  CMC Disposable Pack, Stryker
CMC-DIS-HAL  CMC Disposable Pack, Linvatec/Hall
Single Use Axial Cannulated Cutters:
CNS-NCUT-INSTR  Cannulated Cutter Set
CUT-443-S  Axial Cannulated Cutter, Size S
CUT-443-M  Axial Cannulated Cutter, Size M
CUT-443-L  Axial Cannulated Cutter, Size L
NuGrip CMC Implants
NUG-443-10S  NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 10-S
NUG-443-10M  NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 10-M
NUG-443-20S  NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 20-S
NUG-443-20M  NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 20-M
NUG-443-30S  NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 30-S
NUG-443-30M  NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 30-M
NUG-443-30L NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 30-L
NUG-443-40M  NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 40-M
NUG-443-40L NuGrip CMC Implant, Size 40-L
Catalog Number Description
Catalog Number Description
Catalog Number Description
NuGrip Dimensions (in mm)